PRODUCT
CORSAGE & BUTTONHOLE SET
CORSAGE
BUTTONHOLE

LEIS

FLOWERS
SIZE SUNDRY COST FLOWER COST
Included
Included
Included

Singapore Orchids

A neatly crafted lei, made from your Specialty Flowers

favourite blooms.

WREATH — STANDARD

Beautifully crafted wreath with foliage,
a few flowers + filler flower.

WREATH — CLASSIC

Beautifully crafted wreath with foliage,
flowers + filler flower.

WREATH — LUXE

Beautifully crafted wreath with a luxe
coverage of flowers, filler + some
foliage.

BOTTLE BLOOMS
Bottle supplied by you
Bottle supplied by me

Example using Veuve Clicquot

BIG BOUQUET
Foliage + Flowers (usually 3 types)
+ Filler Flower

MARKET BUNCH
Market Bunch (1 variety) beautifully
wrapped without foliage or filler.

SINGLE FLOWERS FOR EVENTS

A single bloom beautifully wrapped.

APPRECIATION BUNDLES
A smaller bouquet perfect for teachers
and coaches.

ADD HATBOX
Colours on request..

Round 25cm
Round 35cm
Round 42.5cm
Heart 24cm
Heart 46cm

Round 25cm
Round 35cm
Round 42.5cm
Heart 24cm
Heart 46cm

Round 25cm
Round 35cm
Round 42.5cm
Heart 24cm
Heart 46cm

Bottle Cost
$83

Standard
Classic
Luxe

Tulips - Standard

Disbuds
Lilies

Local Rose
Import Rose

Carnation or Gerbera
*minimum quantities apply unless | have stock in smaller quantities.

2 Bouquets
3 Bouquets
10+ Bouquets

Small
Medium
Large

Maud & Sy

*Price depends on the length of the lei and flowers used.

$15 $85
$20 $120
S25 $175
$15 $85
$27.50 $192.50
$15 $125
$20 $160
S25 $215
$15 $125
$27.50 $232.50
S15 S185+
$20 S255+
$25 $330+
S15 S185+
$27.50 $367.50+
$70
- $70
+Service Charge
S15 $70
10 stems
5 stems
5 stems
Minimum 10
Minimum 25
Minimum 10

$80
S75
$60

PRICE LIST

TOTAL
$100
$80
$30

S160+
Quote

$100
$140
$200
$100
$220

$140
$180
$240
$140
$260

$210+
S275+
$355+
$210+
$395+

S70
S70

$168

$120
$170
$250+

S75
S70
$72.50

$15
$20
$7.50

$160
$225
S600+

$7.50
S12
$15



PRODUCT
ADD SPECIALTY BOXES & BAGS

ADD GLASS VASE

ADD CERAMIC POT
Colours on requests.

AVAILABLE ADD-ONS +

Please request any add-ons and | will
provide a quote.

EVENT FLORALS

Beautifully crafted event florals in vases
or ceramic pots.

FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS

Absolutely beautiful creations
personalised to your budget, taste and
preferences. Special care is taken to
create stunning arrangements that
distract loved ones from their grief.

WEDDING ARRANGEMENTS

All wedding florals are perfectly
ordered, curated, prepared, stored,
arranged, packaged and delivered.

Extra care is taken so that your flowers
are both beautiful and functional for
your special day. Our labour costs
cover all necessary discussions and
floristry work until your vision is
revealed on your wedding day.

WEDDING MINIMUM SPEND

SPECIALTY BLOOMS

PLEASE NOTE

SIZE
Suitcase
Handbag

Small 14H
Medium 18H
Large 24H
Small 10H x 11W
Medium 14H x 15W
Large 20H x 22W
Cylinder 24Hx14W

Chocolates
Alcohol
Cards
Delivery
Special Requests

1 x Centrepiece

2 x Centrepieces

3 x Centrepieces
Custom

Small Casket
Medium Casket
Large Casket
Glass Vases
Ceramic Pots
Wreaths
Delivery

Small Bouquet
Medium Bouquet
Large Bouquet
Buttonhole
Table Centrepiece
Labour
Sundries
Large Installations
Delivery + Set Up
Pack down

Bouquet + Buttonhole

buttonhole if that is all your require ($400+).

arrangements as much more time and logistics are required.

Cymbidium Orchid
Phalaenopsis Orchid
Phalaenopsis Orchid
Singapore Orchids
Anthurium

Peonies

Hydrangea
Heliconia Crab Claw

SUNDRY COST FLOWER COST TOTAL
$10-$17.50
$5-515
S10
S15
$20
$7.50
S15
S35
$20
Quote
Quote
$7.50
Per Suburb
Quote
$15 Standard/Classic/Luxe $135-265+
$30 Standard/Classic/Luxe $270-S530+
$45 Standard/Classic/Luxe S405-S795+
Quote
$10 Standard/Classic/Luxe S250-5600+
$10 Standard/Classic/Luxe S450-5850+
S20 Standard/Classic/Luxe S500-$1200+
$10-$20 $175-S350+
$7.50-$$35 $175-$350+
$15-$27.50 $100-$395+ See above
Quote
Included $275 $275
Included S330 S330
Included S350+ S350+
Included S25 S25
Included S220+
S50/hr
$50+ $50+
Quote
S150+
S150+
S400+
Whilst | have a minimum spend, | can also just make a bouquet and
Please discuss your
requirements with me, as | want you to be happy. The minimum spend $1,000
applies when there are 2 or more bouquets, buttonholes and other
1 Stem S85
1 Stem White S70
1 Stem Coloured S85
5 Stems S40
1 stem $15-20
5 stems TBA
5 stems TBA
1 stem S30
Quote

Other Specialty Iltems

+ Means the price is subject to flower choice/availability.
Orchids and other specialty blooms can be added to any arrangement or wreath as per
their individual pricing. In order to provide affordable arrangements, | do not include

these types of flowers without special request.

Prices do not include delivery or any extra add-ons. All sundries, add-ons, delivery or
special request items will be added to your flower budget.




PRESERVED BLOOMS

CUSTOM BUDGET

CUSTOM ORDERS

DELIVERY

ORDER NOTICE

RETAIL DELIVERIES

PICS FROM HOME

ORDERING

Any of my arrangements can be made with preserved blooms however they do tend to
attract a higher cost. However as with all my work, | can work within your budget so
please don’t be afraid to discuss your needs and budget.

I have a minimum spend of $100 on most items. The only exception would most likely
be a buttonhole or bottle blooms. | will always do my best to work with you to meet
your budget requirements, however sometimes desires don’t match budgets. | make
beautiful arrangements regardless of the products | am using. So PLEASE discuss your
needs with me so we can work together to create your vision.

My motto is big bouquets and intimate events.

If you require something that is not listed on my price list, please discuss it with me as
creating custom work is my speciality and there are no limits as to what we can achieve
together.

See Delivery Prices per Suburb and Special Requests in my Linktree or on my website.

One delivery attempt is made. If a second attempt is required, a second delivery fee will
be invoiced.

For general deliveries | require 2 days’ notice or at least the night before you need the
flowers.

For Corsages | require one weeks’ notice, together with the colour of the dress and suit
and your special requirements for colours and flowers and ribbons.

Wedding orders require at least 6 weeks’ notice if speciality flowers are required. If you
are happy to work with seasonal blooms, then | will only require 1-2 weeks’ notice
depending on my workload.

Funeral orders | will require 3-4 days’ notice depending on my workload.
I will need:

Your budget

Your preferences

Your name, email and mobile number
Recipients name, address and mobile number
Your message for the recipient

If you would like your picture of your wedding or formal posted to my socials or website
(if suitable), please send them to me via socials or email.

Please order via my website.
You can use the simple Enquiry form or the more detailed Order Request form. The
Order Request form is designed to avoid missing all the details | need which saves us

both time.

You can call or email however | may not be able to answer straight away and it is a
slower process.

| always require an email address to send your Tax Invoice.
Once payment is received, | will create your order.

Full Terms and Conditions and Delivery Costs are available on my website or via email if
you require.



