

Maud & Juy FLOWERS

PRICE LIST

PRODUCT	SIZE	SUNDRY COST	FLOWER COST	TOTAL
CORSAGE & BUTTONHOLE SET		Included		\$100
CORSAGE		Included		\$80
BUTTONHOLE		Included		\$30
LEIS	Singapore Orchids			\$160+
	Specialty Flowers			Quote
favourite blooms.	*Price depends on the leng	gth of the lei and flowers	used.	
WREATH – STANDARD	Round 25cm	\$15	\$85	\$100
Beautifully crafted wreath with foliage, a few flowers + filler flower.	Round 35cm	\$20	\$120	\$140
	Round 42.5cm	\$25	\$175	\$200
	Heart 24cm	\$15	\$85	\$100
	Heart 46cm	\$27.50	\$192.50	\$220
WREATH – CLASSIC	Round 25cm	\$15	\$125	\$140
	Round 35cm	\$20	\$160	\$180
Beautifully crafted wreath with foliage,	Round 42.5cm	\$25	\$215	\$240
flowers + filler flower.	Heart 24cm	\$15	\$125	\$140
	Heart 46cm	\$27.50	\$232.50	\$260
WREATH – LUXE	Round 25cm	\$15	\$185+	\$210+
	Round 35cm	\$20	\$255+	\$275+
Beautifully crafted wreath with a luxe	Round 42.5cm	\$25	\$330+	\$355+
coverage of flowers, filler + some foliage.	Heart 24cm	\$15	\$185+	\$210+
	Heart 46cm	\$27.50	\$367.50+	\$395+
BOTTLE BLOOMS			\$70	\$70
Bottle supplied by you		-	\$70	\$70
Bottle supplied by me	Bottle Cost	+Service Charge		
Example using Veuve Clicquot	\$83	\$15	\$70	\$168
BIG BOUQUET	Standard			\$120
Foliage + Flowers (usually 3 types)	Classic			\$170
+ Filler Flower	Luxe			\$250+
MARKET BUNCH	Tulips - Standard	10 stems		\$75
Market Bunch (1 variety) beautifully	Disbuds	5 stems		\$70
wrapped without foliage or filler.	Lilies	5 stems		\$72.50
SINGLE FLOWERS FOR EVENTS	Local Rose	Minimum 10		\$15
	Import Rose	Minimum 25		\$20
A single bloom beautifully wrapped.	Carnation or Gerbera	Minimum 10		\$7.50
	*minimum quantities apply	y unless I have stock in sm	naller quantities.	
APPRECIATION BUNDLES	2 Bouquets		\$80	\$160
smaller bouquet perfect for teachers	3 Bouquets		\$75	\$225
and coaches.	10+ Bouquets		\$60	\$600+
ADD HATBOX	Small			\$7.50
Colours on request	Medium			\$12
	Large			\$15

PRODUCT	SIZE	SUNDRY COST	FLOWER COST	TOTAL
ADD SPECIALTY BOXES & BAGS	Suitcase	30110111 0031	TEOWER COST	\$10-\$17.50
TOD STEEMENT BOXES & BINGS	Handbag			\$5-\$15
ADD GLASS VASE	Small 14H			\$10
ADD GENOS WASE	Medium 18H			\$15
	Large 24H			\$20
ADD CERAMIC POT	Small 10H x 11W			\$7.50
Colours on requests.	Medium 14H x 15W			\$15
colours off requests.	Large 20H x 22W			\$35
	Cylinder 24Hx14W			\$20
	Cyllider ZHINIHW			720
AVAILABLE ADD-ONS +	Chocolates			Quote
Please request any add-ons and I will provide a quote.	Alcohol			Quote
	Cards			\$7.50
	Delivery			Per Suburb
	Special Requests			Quote
EVENT FLORALS	1 x Centrepiece	\$15	Standard/Classic/Luxe	\$135-265+
	2 x Centrepieces	\$30	Standard/Classic/Luxe	\$270-\$530+
Beautifully crafted event florals in vases	3 x Centrepieces	\$45	Standard/Classic/Luxe	\$405-\$795+
or ceramic pots.	Custom			Quote
FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS	Small Casket	\$10	Standard/Classic/Luxe	\$250-\$600+
	Medium Casket	\$10	Standard/Classic/Luxe	\$450-\$850+
Absolutely beautiful creations	Large Casket	\$20	Standard/Classic/Luxe	\$500-\$1200+
personalised to your budget, taste and preferences. Special care is taken to	Glass Vases	\$10-\$20		\$175-\$350+
create stunning arrangements that	Ceramic Pots	\$7.50-\$\$35		\$175-\$350+
distract loved ones from their grief.	Wreaths	\$15-\$27.50	\$100-\$395+	See above
C	Delivery			Quote
WEDDING ARRANGEMENTS	Small Bouquet	Included	\$275	\$275
	Medium Bouquet	Included	\$330	\$330
All wedding florals are perfectly	Large Bouquet	Included	\$350+	\$350+
ordered, curated, prepared, stored, arranged, packaged and delivered.	Buttonhole	Included	\$25	\$25
Extra care is taken so that your flowers	Table Centrepiece	Included		\$220+
are both beautiful and functional for	Labour			\$50/hr
your special day. Our labour costs	Sundries	\$50+		\$50+
cover all necessary discussions and	Large Installations			Quote
floristry work until your vision is	Delivery + Set Up			\$150+
revealed on your wedding day.	Pack down			\$150+
	Bouquet + Buttonhole			\$400+
			ust make a bouquet and 0+). Please discuss your	
WEDDING MINIMUM SPEND	requirements with me, as I want you to be happy. The minimum spend applies when there are 2 or more bouquets, buttonholes and other			\$1,000
	arrangements as much mo			
SPECIALTY BLOOMS	Cymbidium Orchid		1 Stem	\$85
	Phalaenopsis Orchid		1 Stem White	\$70
	Phalaenopsis Orchid		1 Stem Coloured	\$85
	Singapore Orchids		5 Stems	\$40
	Anthurium		1 stem	\$15-20
	Peonies		5 stems	TBA
	Hydrangea		5 stems	TBA
	Heliconia Crab Claw		1 stem	\$30
	Other Specialty Items			Quote
	their individual pricing. these types of flowers w Prices <u>do not</u> include d	cialty blooms can be a In order to provide vithout special request lelivery or any extra a	dded to any arrangemen affordable arrangement :. idd-ons. All sundries, a	s, I do not include
	special request items wi	III be added to your flo	wer budget.	

PRESERVED BLOOMS	Any of my arrangements can be made with preserved blooms however they do tend to attract a higher cost. However as with all my work, I can work within your budget so please don't be afraid to discuss your needs and budget.
CUSTOM BUDGET	I have a minimum spend of \$100 on most items. The only exception would most likely be a buttonhole or bottle blooms. I will always do my best to work with you to meet your budget requirements, however sometimes desires don't match budgets. I make beautiful arrangements regardless of the products I am using. So PLEASE discuss your needs with me so we can work together to create your vision.
	My motto is <i>big bouquets and intimate events</i> .
CUSTOM ORDERS	If you require something that is not listed on my price list, please discuss it with me as creating custom work is my speciality and there are no limits as to what we can achieve together.
DELIVERY	See Delivery Prices per Suburb and Special Requests in my Linktree or on my website.
	One delivery attempt is made. If a second attempt is required, a second delivery fee will be invoiced.
ORDER NOTICE	For general deliveries I require 2 days' notice or at least the night before you need the flowers.
	For Corsages I require one weeks' notice, together with the colour of the dress and suit and your special requirements for colours and flowers and ribbons.
	Wedding orders require at least 6 weeks' notice if speciality flowers are required. If you are happy to work with seasonal blooms, then I will only require 1-2 weeks' notice depending on my workload.
	Funeral orders I will require 3-4 days' notice depending on my workload.
RETAIL DELIVERIES	I will need:
	Your budget
	Your preferences Your name, email and mobile number
	Recipients name, address and mobile number
	Your message for the recipient
PICS FROM HOME	If you would like your picture of your wedding or formal posted to my socials or website (if suitable), please send them to me via socials or email.
ORDERING	Please order via my website. maudandivyflowers.com.au
	You can use the simple Enquiry form or the more detailed Order Request form. The Order Request form is designed to avoid missing all the details I need which saves us both time.
	You can call or email however I may not be able to answer straight away and it is a slower process.
	I always require an email address to send your Tax Invoice. Once payment is received, I will create your order.
	Full Terms and Conditions and Delivery Costs are available on my website or via email if you require.